MA MA TO-5 DPDT 1A / 28 Vdc 5…30,0 Vdc 130 9
MA-D 5…26,5 Vdc 15
MA-DD 150 20
MA-T 130 1
MA2 TO-5 DPDT 1A / 28 Vdc 5…30,0 Vdc 130 003
MCA TO-5 DPDT 2A / 28 Vdc 5…26,5 Vdc 150
MS MS TO-5 DPDT 1A / 28 Vdc 5…48,0 Vdc 60 11
MS-D 16

Series
2BC-7201
How to Order               (Part Numbering System)
2BC-7201 -041
Series
Dash number (see characteristics table)
Note: Relays compliant to MIL-R-5757/13 are designated 2BC-7201 and
applicable dash numbers coincide with N Hi-G Italia dash numbers
P
Insulating pad (optional) See half crystal series
-083 -104 -134 -114 -093 -124 20 90,0 45,0 22,5 4,5
-084 -105 -135 -115 -094 -125 100 40,0 20,0 10,0 2,0
-095 200 28,4 14,2 10,0 1,4
-085 -106 -136 -116 -096 -126 500 18,0 9,0 4,5 0,9
-086 -107 -137 -117 -097 -127 1000 13,0 6,5 3,1 0,65
-087 -108 -138 -118 -098 -128 1500 11,0 5,2 2,6 0,52
-088 -109 -139 -119 -099 -129 2000 9,0 4,5 2,2 0,50
-089 -110 -140 -120 -100 -130 2500 8,0 4,0 2,0 0,40
-090 -111 -141 -121 -101 -131 5000 6,0 2,8 1,4 0,30
-091 -112 -142 -122 -102 -132 8000 5,0 2,3 1,1 0,23
-092 -113 -143 -123 -103 -133 10000 4,0 2,0 1,0 0,20
Flange
A
Flange
B
Bracket
C
Stud
Flange
A
Stud
Lug Lug Lug Lug PC Wire Coil
Resistance
ohms
±10% at 25°C
Coil Current
mAdc
Nom.
Pull-in
mAdc
Max.
Drop-out
mAdc
Max. Min.
OPERATE PARAMETERSTERMINAL
MOUNTING
Typical Characteristics